
Первенство Санкт-Петербурга до 18 лет
16.01.2016 - 17.01.2016 Санкт-Петербург

Дев 52 кг
6 уч.1

17
1

Романченко Ольга (КОР1)9

25
2

Лысова Светлана (Куртн)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

3

19
5

11

27
6

Александрова Ксения (Невск)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

2

18
9

10

26
10

Филимонова Алиса (Невск)6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

14

30
12

Багирова Мария (ОлНад)

4

20
13

12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Беляева Ксения (Птрдв)

16

32
16

Романченко Ольга
17

Лысова Светлана

18

19

Александрова К.

20

21

Филимонова Алиса

22

Багирова Мария

23

Беляева Ксения
24

Романченко Ольга

Лысова Светлана

25

Александрова К.

26

Филимонова Алиса

27

Багирова Мария

Беляева Ксения

28

Романченко Ольга

Александрова К.

37

Филимонова Алиса

Багирова Мария

38

Романченко Ольга

Филимонова Алиса

43Филимонова Алиса

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Филимонова Алиса (Невск)

2. Романченко Ольга (КОР1)
3. Багирова Мария (ОлНад)

3. Беляева Ксения (Птрдв)
5. Александрова Ксения (Невск)

5. Лысова Светлана (Куртн)
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